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VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

SUPER DUTY

2016 F350 SRW 4X4 SUPERCAB

wreoer: GEB22241 NB

9-NORMAL,NB, 001676, FK151 1 3868 [CERTI CERTI CERTI TRD

¢t B22241

BU09

EPA

por Fuel Economy and Environment

EXTERIOR

Go Furth LARIAT 158" WB STYLESIDE OXFORD WHITE
O Further 6.7L POWER STROKE V8 DIESEL INTERIOR
cord.com 6-SPEED AUTO TRANS BLACK LEATHER

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

* FOG LAMPS

¢ GRILLE - 2-BAR, CHROME

¢ | OCKING REMOVABLE TAILGATE
W/LIFT ASSIST

¢ PICKUP BOX, TIE DOWN HOOKS

* POWER SLIDING REAR WINDOW
W/DEFROST & PRIVACY TINT

¢ SPARE TIRE & WHEEL LOCK

* TOW HOOKS

INTERIOR

¢ 1TOUCH UP/DOWN DR/PASS WIN

¢ 10-WAY PWR DRV/PASS SEATS

*110V/150W INVERTER IN IP

¢ 60/40 FOLD-UP REAR BENCH
SEAT

¢ COLOR COORDINATED CARPET
AND FLOOR MATS

¢ CRUISE CONTROL

¢ DUAL-ZONE ELECTRONIC
AUTO CLIMATE CONTROL

¢ L EATHER WRAPPED STR WHEEL

¢ PREM STEREO/SINGLE CD

¢ SIRIUS SAT SVC N/A AK&HI

¢ SYNC W/ MYFORD TOUCH

¢ TILT/TELESCOPE STR COLUMN

EUNCTIONAL

¢ EL ECTROCHROMIC MIRROR

¢ FIXED INTERVAL WIPERS

¢ HILL START ASSIST

* MANUAL LOCKING HUBS

* MONO BEAM COIL SPRING FRT
SUSPENSION W/STAB BAR

* POWER WINDOWS/LOCKS

* POWERSCOPE TT POWER-FOLD
MIRRORS, POWER/HEATED
GLASS AND SIGNALS

¢ REVERSE SENSING AND
REAR VIEW CAMERA

¢ TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER

¢ TRAILER SWAY CONTROL

¢ TRAILER TOW PKG

* 4-WHEEL ABS

¢ AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY

¢ AUTOLAMP/RAINLAMP

¢ AUTOLOCK/UNLOCK

¢ DRIVER/PASSENGER AIR BAGS
¢ REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY

¢ SECURICODE KEYLESS KEYPAD
¢ SECURILOCK PASS ANTI THEFT
¢ SOS POST CRASH ALERT SYS

WARRANTY

¢ 3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER
* 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN

* 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.618A
6.7L POWER STROKE V8 DIESEL
6-SPEED AUTO TRANS
LT275/65R20E OWL ALL-TERRAIN
3.565 ELECTRONIC LOCKING AXLE
5TH WHEEL HITCH ASSEMBLY-18K
RUBBER MATS-DELETE CARPET MATS
CHROME PACKAGE

.CHROME ANGULAR CAB STEPS 6
FX4 OFF-ROAD PACKAGE

.SKID PLATES

11500# GVWR PACKAGE
NAVIGATION SYSTEM

ENGINE BLOCK HEATER

50 STATE EMISSIONS

SNOW PLOW PACKAGE

5TH WHEEL HITCH PREP PACKAGE
ROOF CLEARANCE LIGHTS

JACK

WHEEL WELL LINERS

CHROME CLAD CAST ALUMINUM-20"
UPFITTER SWITCHES

DUAL ALTERNATORS

UNIVERSAL GARAGE DOOR OPENER
TAILGATE STEP

TOUGH BED SPRAY IN BEDLINER
CABLE LOCK

LEATHER 40/CONSOLE/40 SEAT
LARIAT INTERIOR PACKAGE
.MEMORY GROUP

(MSRP)
.REMOTE START SYSTEM

.HEATED/COOLED FRONT SEATS

8,480.00

NO CHARGE
NO CHARGE
390.00
1,295.00
75.00
1,395.00

295.00

910.00

75.00

NO CHARGE
85.00

370.00

55.00

180.00
1,195.00
125.00
380.00
125.00
375.00
495.00
120.00

NO CHARGE
650.00

(MSRP)

TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER
DESTINATION & DELIVERY

RAMP ONE

CA2L

BASE PRICE
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER

(MSRP)

$49,080.00
17,070.00

66,150.00
1,195.00

TOTAL MSRP $67,345.00

RAMP TWO

FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

KENTUCKY

This label is affixed pursuant to the Federal Automobile
Information Disclosure Act. Gasoline, License, and Title Fees,
State and Local taxes are not included. Dealer installed
options or accessories are not included unless listed above.

REQUIRED ON THIS VEHICLE

fueleconomygov

Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles

FORD

F-SERIES
AMERICA’S BEST

SELLING TRUCK

1FT8X3BTXGEB22241

Scan this code to
experience this
vehicle or text
1FGEB22241 to
48028

or Visit
ford.com/
windowsticker

Standard messaging & data plan rates may apply.
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Insist on Ford Protect! The only extended service plan fully
backed by Ford and honored at every Ford dealership in the

Il U.S., Canada and Mexico. See your Ford dealer for additional

FORD PROTECT detalls or visit www.FordOwner.com for more information.

FORD CREDIT

Choose the vehicle you want. Whether you
decide to lease or finance, you'll find the
choices that are right for you. See your Ford
Dealer for details or visit www.FordCredit.com.




